TIPS AND RESOURCES UPPORTING FAMILIE

' )

Autism Project
Regional/Satellite Contacts

Kansas City Region

Albany Satellite

Tammera Davis
Northwest MO Autism Project

816-889-3023
Tammera.Davis@dmh.mo.gov

Tammera Davis
Northwest MO Autism Project

816-889-3023
Tammera.Davis@dmh.mo.gov

Springfield Region

Joplin Satellite

IAngie Pratt
Southwest MO Autism Project

417-895-7538

Angela.Pratt@dmh.mo.gov

IAngie Pratt
Southwest MO Autism Project

417-895-7538

Angela.Pratt@dmh.mo.gov

Central Missouri Region Kirksville Satellite Rolla Satellite
Jennifer Cook Jennifer Cook Jennifer Cook
Central MO Autism Project Central MO Autism Project Central MO Autism Project
Tel: 573-441-6268 Tel: 573-441-6268 Tel: 573-441-6268
Jennifer.Cook@dmh.mo.gov Jennifer. Cook@dmh.mo.gov Jennifer. Cook@dmh.mo.gov
Sikeston Region Poplar Bluff Satellite

Lori Copeland
Southeast MO Autism Project

Tel: 573-472-5300

Lori.Copeland@dmh.mo.gov

Lori Copeland
Southeast MO Autism Project

Tel: 573-472-5300

Lori.Copeland@dmh.mo.gov

St. Louis County Region

Hannibal Satellite

Kadesh Burnett
Eastern Missouri Autism Project

Tel: 314-475-7685

Kadesh.Burnett@dmh.mo.gov

Jennifer Cook
Central MO Autism Project

Tel: 573-441-6268

Jennifer.Cook@dmh.mo.gov

St. Louis Tri-County Region

Office of Autism Services

TJ Moore
Eastern MO Autism Project

Tel: 314-244-8931

Tauvaris.Moore@dmh.mo.gov

Kit Glover — Lead
Office of Autism Services

Tel: 573-751-4054

Kit.Glover@dmh.mo.gov
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